

	•
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT	M
BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
IN COMMANNE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITED TO	
I. VERDERAME INTERIORS COMPANY, INC. (Naute of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbraviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
VERDERAME INTERIORS COMPANY, INC.	
(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a manual person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	
2. NEW YORK 3. 11-3235899	
(Style or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
* SEPTEMBER 19, 19945. Perpetual	
(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
Upon Qualification	
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")	
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7 10-40. BORDEN AVENUE, LONG ISLAND CITY, NEW YORK 11101	
(Principal office address)	
1181 S. ROGERS CIRCLE, SUITE 21, BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33487	•
(Current nailing address)	ı
8INTERIOR DESIGN	
(Purpose (a) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9. Nature and <u>struct address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
(1.0, Box of Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
Name: Anthony Verderame	
Office Address: 1181 S. Rogers Circle, Suite 21	
Boca_Raton	
Boca_Raton, Florida <u>33487</u> (City) (Zip code)	
10. Registerest agent's acceptance:	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place	
furthes agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my defies, and I am familiar with and accept the apligations of my position as registered agent.	
and an and an and any possible as registered agent.	

· • • • • •

1.121.5

• •

11 VI

(Registered agent's signature)

, nie -

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

r, uc

A. DRECTORS Claiman: Address: Image:		tes and husiness addresses of officers and/or directors:	
Address: Bit	ъл. dire	CTORS	
Address: Bit	+ L'Agirgan	3	
Vis Gharmani Address: Director: Address: B. OFFICERS Provideat Authony Verderame Address: ISSectors: Address: Sectors: Sectors: Sectors: Sectors: Sectors: Address:	Address:		
Address:			0
Director:	Addiess	FST D	•
Address:			-
Orrector:	Address: _		- •
Address Address Address Address Trensuru: Address			-
8. OFFICERS Provident Anthony Verderame Address: 15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446 View President:			-
Address: 15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446 Vier President: Address: Secretary: Address: Trensurur: Address:			•
Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446 Vier President: Address: Secretary: Address:			
Vice President:			
Address:		15948 D'Alene Drive	•
Sectionary:	Addesse _	15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446	• • • .
Address:	Addesse Vice Presid	15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446	• • •
Address:	Addesse Vice Presid	15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446	• • •
Treasurur:	Addess: Vice Presid Address:	15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446	• • •
	Addesse Vice Presid Address Secretary:	15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446	• • •
	Addeese Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446	• • •
13. Withe lerger	Addeese Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer:	15948 D'Alene Drive Del Ray Beach, FL. 33446	• • • •

.....

.

· ----

' State of New York } ss: **Department of State**

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of VERDERAME INTERIORS COMPANY, INC. was filed on 09/19/1994, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.



ECRETANT OF ST. Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 08th day of March two thousand and two.

in the second second

3

MAR 12 HIM 10: 41

Special Deputy Secretary of State

200203110502 * 13

۰...